Blutspenden bis zum 15.07.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

09.07.2025
12:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Kassel 34119
Kongress Palais Kassel
Holger-Bérner-Platz 1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstra3e 1

Karben / Gross Karben 61184
Birgerzentrum Karben-Gross Karben
Rathausplatz 1

Friedrichsdorf 61381
Neues Gemeindehaus d. Kirche Jesu Christi
Talstr. 12

Rodenbach 63517
Birgertreff Rodenbach
Talstr. 1

Morfelden 64546
Blrgerhaus
Westendstr. 60

Limburg / Eschhofen 65552
Bilrgerhaus Eschhofen
Sportplatzstr. 11

Heddesheim 68542
Nordbadenhalle
AhornstralRe 70-72

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

09.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Muller StralRe 4/1

Mossingen-Oschingen 72116
Turn- und Festhalle
Direrstrasse 9

Schorndorf 73614
Bronnbachhalle in Weiler
JahnstralRe 37

Mundelsheim 74395
Kasberghalle
Karl-Epple Str. 13

Billigheim / Allfeld 74842
Mehrzweckhalle
Hochstberger Stral3e 20

Muggensturm 76461
Wolf-Eberstein-Halle
Am Freizeitgelande 5

Fluorn-Winzeln 78737
Festhalle Winzeln
Obere Lehrstr. 24

Waldkirch / Kollnau 79183
Festhalle
VogteistralRe 3

Binzen 79589
Mehrzweckhalle Binzen
Schulstr. 9

Ravensburg - Weilenau 88214
Festhalle
Bahnhofstr. 5/1



Mi

Mi

Mi

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

09.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
12:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Mengen 88512
Ablachhalle
MeRkircher StralRe 20

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Kassel 34119
Kongress Palais Kassel
Holger-Boérner-Platz 1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Rodgau / Dudenhofen 63110
Birgerhaus
Georg-August-Zinn-Str. 1

Darmstadt 64285
Merck-Stadion - Entega VIP-Lounge
Nieder-Ramstadter-Str. 170

Schaafheim 64850
Kulturhalle
Sporthallenstr. 1

Eschborn / Niederhéchstadt 65760
Burgerzentrum
Montgeronplatz 1

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

10.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Filderstadt / Plattenhardt 70794
Blrgersaal
Uhlbergstr. 37

Eberdingen - Sml 71735
SML Cargroup
Max-Eyth-StralRe 9

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mliller Stral3e 4/1

Burladingen / Ringingen 72393
Turn- und Festhalle
Neuer Weg 10

Ruppertshofen 73557
Kultur- u. Sportzentrum Jagerfeld
Erlenstralle 13

Oberderdingen / Flehingen 75038
Neue Schlossgartenhalle
Franz-von-Sickingen-Stral3e 42

Pforzheim 75172
Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw
Poststr. 3

Gernsbach 76593
DRK-Haus
Am Bachgarten 9

Karlsdorf / Neuthard 76689
Altenburghalle
Altenblrgzentrum 1

Binzen 79589
Mehrzweckhalle Binzen
Schulstr. 9



10.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Kassel 34119
Kongress Palais Kassel
Holger-Bérner-Platz 1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Angelburg / Lixfeld 35719
Gemeindliches Zentrum Lixfeld
Schelde-Lahn-Str. 15

Frankfurt am Main 60385
Saalbau Bornheim
Arnsburger Stral3e 24

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6

Neu-Isenburg 63263
Haus der Vereine
Offenbacher-Str. 35

Darmstadt-Wixhausen 64291
Birgermeister-Pohl-Haus
Im Appensee 26

Waldems / Steinfischbach 65529
Kulturhalle
Reichenbacher Weg 1



11.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Stuttgart / Mihlhausen 70378

Turn und Versammlungshalle
Arnoldstr. 10

Grafenau 71120
Wiesengrundhalle
Doffinger Str. 1

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Wannweil 72827
Gemeindehaus
Einfahrtstr. 9

Salach 73084
Stauferlandhalle
Staufenecker Str. 41

Neunheim 73479
Eichenfeldhalle
Eichenfeldstralle 17

Massenbachhausen 74252
Festhalle
Heilbronner StralRe 54

lIshofen 74532
Arena Hohenlohe
Justus-von-Liebig-Str. 1

Rastatt/ Wintersdorf 76437
Schulturnhalle
St.-Michael-Str. 4



11.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Radolfzell 78315

Tagungs-Kultur-& Messezentrum Milchwerk

Wer.-Messmer-Str.14

Seitingen-Oberflacht 78606
Ostbaarhalle in Oberflacht
Heerweg 29

Sasbach am Kaiserstuhl 79361
Limburghalle
Dorfinsel 12

Aichstetten 88317
Turn- und Festhalle
Hardsteiger Str. 16

Ertingen 88521
Kulturhalle Ertingen
Eisenbahnstr. 26

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Korbach 34497
Walmehalle Meineringhausen
Walmestral3e 5

GroRenltder / Bimbach 36137
Birgerhaus
Am Kirchborn 2a

Witzenhausen / Hundelshausen 37215
Burgerhaus
Burgerstr. 2

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1

Frankfurt am Main 60327
Movenpick Hotel
Den Haager StralRe 5



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

14.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Obertshausen / Hausen 63179
Blrgerhaus
Tempelhofer Str. 10

Budingen 63654
Willi - Zinnkann - Halle
Eberhard-Bauner-Allee 16

Riedstadt / Wolfskehlen 64560
Burgerhaus
Albert-Schweitzer-Str. 2

Mannheim - Dorint 68161
Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim
Friedrichsring 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Herrenberg-Oberjesingen 71083
Wasenéckerhalle
Rheinstr. 75

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Bingen 72511
Sandbuhlhalle
RomerstralRe 12

Eschach 73569
Gemeindehalle
Reuzenbrunnenweg 2

Limbach 74838
Turnhalle
Muckentaler Str. 8



14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Marxzell / Schielberg 76359

Klosterwaldhalle Schielberg
Frauenalber Stral3e 21

Renchen - UIm 77871
Ullenburghalle
SéabelstralRe 1

Simonswald 79263
Kulturhaus Simonswald
Am Séagplatz 1

Grenzach-Wyhlen 79639
Haus der Begegnung
Scheffelstr. 3

Ostrach 88356
Buchbiihlhalle
Altshauser Str. 9

Lauterach 89584
Lautertalhalle
Lautertalstr. 5

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Spangenberg 34286

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Elbersdorf

Oberer Schleifrain 1

Bad Arolsen 34454
Burgerhaus
Rathausstr. 3

Dillenburg / Donsbach 35686

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Rudolf-Braas-Str. 1

Hinfeld 36088
DRK-Haus
Mackenzeller Str. 19



15.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

Mainz / Kastel 55252
Blrgerhaus-Kastel
Zehnthofstr. 41

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1



