## Blutspenden bis zum 15.07.2025

Mi	09.07.2025 12:00-19:00 Uhr	Kassel 34119 Kongress Palais Kassel Holger-Börner-Platz 1
Mi	09.07.2025 11:00-18:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Mi	09.07.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Mi	09.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Karben / Gross Karben 61184 Bürgerzentrum Karben-Gross Karben Rathausplatz 1
Mi	09.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Friedrichsdorf 61381  Neues Gemeindehaus d. Kirche Jesu Christi  Talstr. 12
Mi	09.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Rodenbach 63517  Bürgertreff Rodenbach  Talstr. 1
Mi	09.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Mörfelden 64546 Bürgerhaus Westendstr. 60
Mi	09.07.2025 16:45-20:00 Uhr	Limburg / Eschhofen 65552  Bürgerhaus Eschhofen  Sportplatzstr. 11
Mi	09.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Heddesheim 68542 Nordbadenhalle Ahornstraße 70-72
Mi	09.07.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107

Mi	09.07.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Mi	09.07.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076  ZKT Tübingen  Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Mi	09.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Mössingen-Öschingen 72116 Turn- und Festhalle Dürerstrasse 9
Mi	09.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schorndorf 73614 Bronnbachhalle in Weiler Jahnstraße 37
Mi	09.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Mundelsheim 74395 Käsberghalle Karl-Epple Str. 13
Mi	09.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Billigheim / Allfeld 74842 Mehrzweckhalle Höchstberger Straße 20
Mi	09.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Muggensturm 76461 Wolf-Eberstein-Halle Am Freizeitgelände 5
Mi	09.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Fluorn-Winzeln 78737 Festhalle Winzeln Obere Lehrstr. 24
Mi	09.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Waldkirch / Kollnau 79183 Festhalle Vogteistraße 3
Mi	09.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Binzen 79589 Mehrzweckhalle Binzen Schulstr. 9
Mi	09.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Ravensburg - Weißenau 88214 Festhalle Bahnhofstr. 5/1

09.07.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Laupheim 88471 DRK Berblinger Str. 27
09.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Mengen 88512 Ablachhalle Meßkircher Straße 20
09.07.2025 10:15-15:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
10.07.2025 12:00-19:00 Uhr	Kassel 34119 Kongress Palais Kassel Holger-Börner-Platz 1
10.07.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
10.07.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
10.07.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Rodgau / Dudenhofen 63110  Bürgerhaus  Georg-August-Zinn-Str. 1
10.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Darmstadt 64285 Merck-Stadion - Entega VIP-Lounge Nieder-Ramstädter-Str. 170
10.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Schaafheim 64850 Kulturhalle Sporthallenstr. 1
10.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Eschborn / Niederhöchstadt 65760  Bürgerzentrum  Montgeronplatz 1
10.07.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
	14:00-19:00 Uhr  09.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr  09.07.2025 10:15-15:00 Uhr  10.07.2025 12:00-19:00 Uhr  10.07.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr  10.07.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr  10.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr  10.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr

Do	10.07.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Filderstadt / Plattenhardt 70794 Bürgersaal Uhlbergstr. 37
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eberdingen - Sml 71735 SML Cargroup Max-Eyth-Straße 9
Do	10.07.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	<b>Tübingen 72076</b> ZKT Tübingen  Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Do	10.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Burladingen / Ringingen 72393 Turn- und Festhalle Neuer Weg 10
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ruppertshofen 73557 Kultur- u. Sportzentrum Jägerfeld Erlenstraße 13
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Oberderdingen / Flehingen 75038  Neue Schlossgartenhalle  Franz-von-Sickingen-Straße 42
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Pforzheim 75172 Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw Poststr. 3
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Gernsbach 76593  DRK-Haus  Am Bachgarten 9
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Karlsdorf / Neuthard 76689 Altenbürghalle Altenbürgzentrum 1
Do	10.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Binzen 79589 Mehrzweckhalle Binzen Schulstr. 9

Do	10.07.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Laupheim 88471 DRK Berblinger Str. 27
Do	10.07.2025 11:00-19:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Fr	11.07.2025 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Kassel 34119 Kongress Palais Kassel Holger-Börner-Platz 1
Fr	11.07.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Fr	11.07.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Angelburg / Lixfeld 35719 Gemeindliches Zentrum Lixfeld Schelde-Lahn-Str. 15
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Frankfurt am Main 60385 Saalbau Bornheim Arnsburger Straße 24
Fr	11.07.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Oberursel 61440 Taunushalle Oberstedten Landwehr 6
Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Neu-Isenburg 63263 Haus der Vereine Offenbacher-Str. 35
Fr	11.07.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Darmstadt-Wixhausen 64291 Bürgermeister-Pohl-Haus Im Appensee 26
Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Waldems / Steinfischbach 65529 Kulturhalle Reichenbacher Weg 1

Fr	11.07.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Fr	11.07.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Stuttgart / Mühlhausen 70378  Turn und Versammlungshalle  Arnoldstr. 10
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Grafenau 71120 Wiesengrundhalle Döffinger Str. 1
Fr	11.07.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	<b>Tübingen 72076</b> ZKT Tübingen  Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Wannweil 72827 Gemeindehaus Einfahrtstr. 9
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Salach 73084 Stauferlandhalle Staufenecker Str. 41
Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Neunheim 73479 Eichenfeldhalle Eichenfeldstraße 17
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Massenbachhausen 74252 Festhalle Heilbronner Straße 54
Fr	11.07.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Ilshofen 74532 Arena Hohenlohe Justus-von-Liebig-Str. 1
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rastatt/ Wintersdorf 76437 Schulturnhalle StMichael-Str. 4

Fr	11.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Radolfzell 78315 Tagungs-Kultur-& Messezentrum Milchwerk WerMessmer-Str.14
Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Seitingen-Oberflacht 78606 Ostbaarhalle in Oberflacht Heerweg 29
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Sasbach am Kaiserstuhl 79361 Limburghalle Dorfinsel 12
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Aichstetten 88317 Turn- und Festhalle Hardsteiger Str. 16
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ertingen 88521 Kulturhalle Ertingen Eisenbahnstr. 26
Мо	14.07.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Korbach 34497 Walmehalle Meineringhausen Walmestraße 5
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Großenlüder / Bimbach 36137 Bürgerhaus Am Kirchborn 2a
Мо	14.07.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Witzenhausen / Hundelshausen 37215 Bürgerhaus Bürgerstr. 2
Мо	14.07.2025 12:00-17:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60325 Uni Campus Westend Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Frankfurt am Main 60327 Mövenpick Hotel Den Haager Straße 5

Мо	14.07.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Obertshausen / Hausen 63179 Bürgerhaus Tempelhofer Str. 10
Мо	14.07.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Büdingen 63654 Willi - Zinnkann - Halle Eberhard-Bauner-Allee 16
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Riedstadt / Wolfskehlen 64560  Bürgerhaus  Albert-Schweitzer-Str. 2
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Mannheim - Dorint 68161  Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim  Friedrichsring 6
Мо	14.07.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Мо	14.07.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Herrenberg-Oberjesingen 71083 Wasenäckerhalle Rheinstr. 75
Мо	14.07.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076  ZKT Tübingen  Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bingen 72511 Sandbühlhalle Römerstraße 12
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eschach 73569 Gemeindehalle Reuzenbrunnenweg 2
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Limbach 74838 Turnhalle Muckentaler Str. 8

Muckentaler Str. 8

Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Marxzell / Schielberg 76359 Klosterwaldhalle Schielberg Frauenalber Straße 21
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Renchen - Ulm 77871 Ullenburghalle Säbelstraße 1
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Simonswald 79263 Kulturhaus Simonswald Am Sägplatz 1
Мо	14.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Grenzach-Wyhlen 79639 Haus der Begegnung Scheffelstr. 3
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ostrach 88356 Buchbühlhalle Altshauser Str. 9
Мо	14.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Lauterach 89584 Lautertalhalle Lautertalstr. 5
Di	15.07.2025 11:00-19:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Di	15.07.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Spangenberg 34286  Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Elbersdorf  Oberer Schleifrain 1
Di	15.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Arolsen 34454 Bürgerhaus Rathausstr. 3
Di	<b>15.07.2025</b> 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Dillenburg / Donsbach 35686  Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Rudolf-Braas-Str. 1
Di	15.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Hünfeld 36088  DRK-Haus  Mackenzeller Str. 19



15.07.2025

15:30-19:30 Uhr

Mainz / Kastel 55252

Bürgerhaus-Kastel

Zehnthofstr. 41



15.07.2025

11:30-18:30 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528

Institut Frankfurt am Main

Sandhofstraße 1